GEORGIA CHAPTER OF AACE

2020 Board of Directors Meeting | February 7, 2020
6:00 p.m.—7:00 p.m. | Location: Board Room

BOARD BOOK






Board of Directors Meeting Agenda
Friday, February 7, 2020
6:00 PM Eastern Time

GA-AACE 2019-2020 Board of Directors

Amy Chen, President, 2019 - 2020 Sol Jacobs, Board Member, 2019 - 2022

Jeremy Anthony, President-Elect, 2019 - 2020 Francisco Pasquel, Board Member, 2017 - 2020
George Shambaugh, Secretary, 2019 - 2020 David Terris, Board Member, 2017 - 2020

Rodolfo Galindo, Treasurer, 2019 - 2020 B. Adam Dennis, Board Member, 2019 - 2022

Barry Johns, Immediate Past President, 2019 - 2020 Joanna Miragaya, Presidential Appointee, 2019 - 2020

1. Welcome
Dr. Amy Chen, President

2. Approval of Minutes from February 8, 2019 (P. 3)

3. Chapter Financials ending December 31, 2019
a. Balance Sheet (P. 5)
b. Operating Statement (P.7)
c. 2020 Annual Meeting Budget (P. 10)

4. Current Membership Review (P. 11)
5. 2020 Dinner Programs Discussion (P. 15)

6. Georgia-AACE 2020 Annual Meeting Review

Dr. Jeremy Anthony, Program Chair

a. 2020 Program (P. 16)

Annual Meeting Revenue Comparison (P. 18)
Meeting Income & Balance Summary (P. 19)
2020 Funding Report (P. 21)
Meeting Registration Summary (P. 23)
Meeting Sales Detail by Income Event (P. 25)

-~ ® 20 T

7. Elections Ballot Review (P. 30)

8. GA-AACE Reception at the National AACE Conference Discussion (P. 31)
9. 2021 Annual Meeting Discussion

10. Discussion and Feedback on Weiser Management

11. New Business

12. Adjournment
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Officers
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Amy Y. Chen, MD, MPH, FACS,FACE (2019 - 2020)
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Emory University Hospital Midtown

550 Peachtree St NE

FI 19

Atlanta, GA 30308

(404) 778-3280

jorm09@hotmail.com

Page 2



CALL TO ORDER

WELCOME

APPROVAL OF
MINUTES FROM MAY
30, 2018

MOTION 18 01 01

REVIEW OF FINANCIAL
STATEMENT ENDING
DECEMBER 31, 2018

2019 DINNER
PROGRAM UPDATE

2019 CHAPTER
ANNUAL MEETING
REVIEW

ELECTION BALLOT
REVIEW

GEORGIA CHAPTER OF THE

AMERICAN ASSOCIATION OF CLINICAL ENDOCRINOLOGISTS

BOARD OF DIRECTORS MEETING
February 8, 2019 / 6:00 PM ET

MINUTES
Barry Johns, MD, FACE, President, called the meeting to order.

Board Members Present:

Board Members Absent:

AACE Staff Present: Kathy Harper, Assistant Director of Chapters (AACE Staff); Heather
Swanson, Executive Director (Weiser Staff)

Dr. Johns welcomed everyone to the meeting and thanked the board members for their
participation.

The minutes from the May 30, 2018 GA-AACE Board of Directors conference call were
reviewed. Hearing no requests for changes, the minutes were approved as written.

THE GA-AACE BOARD OF DIRECTORS UNANIMOUSLY AGREED TO APPROVE THE
MINUTES FROM THE GA-AACE BOARD OF DIRECTORS CONFERENCE CALL ON MAY 30,
2018.

Dr. Johns briefly updated the board members regarding the chapter’s financial situation.
The chapter is doing well financially ending the year with a cash balance of $121,274 and
a net income of $19,758.

The board discussed the 2019 dinner programs. Dates were selected:
e May 10th
e August 23™
e November 15"

Attendees and exhibitors are enjoying program thus far. The board agreed to remind the
attendees to visit with the exhibitors.

The board discussed the election ballot for officers of the chapter. After a call for
nominations was sent to the GA-AACE members and discussion with Dr. Johns, the slate
of candidates is as follows:

President: Amy Chen, MD, MPH, FACS (automatic)

President Elect: Jeremy Anthony, MD

Treasurer: Rodolpho Galindo, MD

Secretary: George Shambuagh, MD, FACP, FACE

Immediate Past President: Barry Johns, MD, FACE (automatic)
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Georgia-AACE Board of Directors Meeting

February 8, 2019 — Page 2

2020 ANNUAL

MEETING

NEW BUSINESS

ADJOURNMENT

The board discussed the 2020 annual meeting. The Board agreed to stay in Atlanta. The
preferred meeting dates are Feb 7 — 8 followed by Jan 31 — Feb 1.

Heather Swanson described the Weiser process for securing industry funding with
different levels of sponsorship, symposium, etc. | there are multiple companies at the
higher sponsorship levels, the Board would have industry roundtables.

The floor was opened for new business. None was heard.

There being no further business to discuss, the meeting was adjourned.
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Georgia Chapter of AACE
Administrative Summary of Financial Results
For the period ended December 31, 2019

Prepared By: WJ Weiser Association Management

Highlights to the Balance Sheet

Fund Balance
As of December 31, 2019, Georgia Chapter of AACE’s fund balance is $129,043 including net
income of $18,322.

Assets
Checking Account held at JP Morgan Chase Bank.

As of December 31, 2019, the Cash account balance held at Chase totals $136,875.

Accounts Receivable
As of December 31, 2019, there is no Accounts Receivable.

Prepaid Deposits & Expenses
As of December 31, 2019, there is $109 in prepaid meeting expenses and $1,351 in other prepaid
expenses.

Liabilities

Accounts Payable and Accrued Liabilities

As of December 31, 2019, Georgia Chapter of AACE has $8,567 in accounts payable which
represents future liabilities.

Deferred Meeting Income
As of December 31, 2019, there is $48,725 in deferred meeting income.

Highlights to the Operating Statement

Operating Income/(Loss)
For the period ending December 31, 2019, Georgia Chapter of AACE has net income of $18,322.

Income
Revenue for the period is $114,930 and can be seen in further detail on the financial statements.

EXxpenses
Expenses for the period total $96,608 and can be seen in further detail on the financial statements.
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Georgia Chapter of AACE

Balance Sheet
As of December 31, 2019

ASSETS
Current Assets
Checking/Savings
10000 - Operating Accounts
10010 - Chase Checking
Total 10000 - Operating Accounts
Total Checking/Savings
Other Current Assets
13000 - Prepaid Deposits & Expenses
13400 - Prepaid Meeting
13500 - Prepaid Expense
Total 13000 - Prepaid Deposits & Expenses
Total Other Current Assets

Total Current Assets

TOTAL ASSETS
LIABILITIES & EQUITY
Liabilities
Current Liabilities
Accounts Payable
20000 - A/P Accounts Payable
Total Accounts Payable
Other Current Liabilities
21000 - Deferred Meeting Income
Total Other Current Liabilities
Total Current Liabilities
Total Liabilities
Equity
32000 - Unrestricted Funds
Net Income

Total Equity

TOTAL LIABILITIES & EQUITY

184,875.33
184,875.33
184,875.33

108.64
1,351.00

1,459.64
1,459.64
186,334.97

186,334.97

8,567.21
8,567.21

48,725.00
48,725.00
57,292.21
57,292.21

110,721.00
18,321.76
129,042.76

186,334.97
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Income
40100 -
44000 -
47300 -

Corporate Support
Investments Income

Meeting Registrations

Total Income

Expense
62800 -
63000
63800
64000 -
64600 -
65000 -
66000 -
66600 -
66800 -
67000 -
68000 -
68400 -
68401 -

Bank Charges

- Corporate Filing

- Gifts, Amenities & Prizes

Insurance

Legal & Professional
Meals & Banquets
Operating Expense
Postage & Shipping
Printing

Program Expense
Staff Travel
Supplies

Depreciation Expense

Total Expense

Net Income

Georgia Chapter of AACE
Operating Statement Summary

January through December 2019

Annual May Dinner Aug Dinner Nov Dinner

Meeting Meeting Meeting Meeting Operating TOTAL
63,500.00 10,750.00 18,000.00 12,000.00 0.00 104,250.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 154.68 154.68
10,525.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 10,525.00
74,025.00 10,750.00 18,000.00 12,000.00 154.68 114,929.68
0.00 360.14 603.03 402.03 0.00 1,365.20
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 179.00 179.00
2,963.44 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,963.44
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,309.00 1,309.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,215.00 1,215.00
30,387.47 4,984.84 5,484.64 2,812.69 0.00 43,669.64
6,113.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 888.75 7,002.15
652.12 83.78 36.03 84.91 84.79 941.63
513.40 130.36 97.20 87.66 0.54 829.16
26,445.49 2,000.00 2,265.00 2,000.00 0.00 32,710.49
3,604.43 0.00 0.00 0.00 193.34 3,797.77
0.00 93.50 140.66 81.28 0.00 315.44
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 310.00 310.00
70,679.75 7,652.62 8,626.56 5,468.57 4,180.42 96,607.92
3,345.25 3,097.38 9,373.44 6,531.43 -4,025.74 18,321.76

Page 7



Income
40100 - Corporate Support
40130 - Exhibitors
40140 - General Sponsorship
40150 - Promotional Partners
Total 40100 - Corporate Support
44000 - Investments Income
44200 - Dividends & Interest
Total 44000 - Investments Income
47300 - Meeting Registrations
Total Income
Expense
62800 - Bank Charges
62820 - Credit Card Processing
Total 62800 - Bank Charges
63000 - Corporate Filing
63800 - Gifts, Amenities & Prizes
63810 - Attendee Amenities
Total 63800 - Gifts, Amenities & Prizes
64000 - Insurance
64020 - Directors & Officers (D&O) Liab
64030 - General Liability & Other
Total 64000 - Insurance
64600 - Legal & Professional
64610 - Audit & Accounting
64630 - Legal
Total 64600 - Legal & Professional
65000 - Meals & Banquets
65100 - Food & Beverage
65015 - Dinner/Banquet
Total 65100 - Food & Beverage
Total 65000 - Meals & Banquets
66000 - Operating Expense
66010 - AACE Admin Fees
66030 - Management
Total 66000 - Operating Expense
66600 - Postage & Shipping
66620 - Postage
66630 - Shipping
Total 66600 - Postage & Shipping

Georgia Chapter of AACE

Operating Statement Detail
January through December 2019

Annual May Dinner Aug Dinner Nov Dinner

Meeting Meeting Meeting Meeting Operating TOTAL
56,000.00 10,750.00 18,000.00 12,000.00 0.00 96,750.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
7,500.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 7,500.00
63,500.00 10,750.00 18,000.00 12,000.00 0.00 104,250.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 154.68 154.68
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 154.68 154.68
10,525.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 10,525.00
74,025.00 10,750.00 18,000.00 12,000.00 154.68 114,929.68
0.00 360.14 603.03 402.03 0.00 1,365.20
0.00 360.14 603.03 402.03 0.00 1,365.20
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 179.00 179.00
2,963.44 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,963.44
2,963.44 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,963.44
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 809.00 809.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 500.00 500.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,309.00 1,309.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,095.00 1,095.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 120.00 120.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,215.00 1,215.00
30,387.47 4,984.84 5,484.64 2,812.69 0.00 43,669.64
30,387.47 4,984.84 5,484.64 2,812.69 0.00 43,669.64
30,387.47 4,984.84 5,484.64 2,812.69 0.00 43,669.64
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 888.75 888.75
6,113.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 6,113.40
6,113.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 888.75 7,002.15
652.12 0.00 0.00 0.00 84.79 736.91
0.00 83.78 36.03 84.91 0.00 204.72
652.12 83.78 36.03 84.91 84.79 941.63

Page 8



66800 - Printing
66815 - General Printing
66820 - Meeting Program
66840 - Signs and Posters
Total 66800 - Printing
67000 - Program Expense
67010 - Audio Visual
67015 - CME Fees
67375 - Room/Convention Space Rental
67500 - Speaker
67505 - Honorarium
Total 67500 - Speaker
Total 67000 - Program Expense
68000 - Staff Travel
68400 - Supplies
68401 - Depreciation Expense

Total Expense

Net Income

Georgia Chapter of AACE

Operating Statement Detail
January through December 2019

Annual May Dinner Aug Dinner Nov Dinner

Meeting Meeting Meeting Meeting Operating TOTAL
513.40 70.11 48.95 47.51 0.54 680.51
0.00 32.25 20.25 12.15 0.00 64.65
0.00 28.00 28.00 28.00 0.00 84.00
513.40 130.36 97.20 87.66 0.54 829.16
3,158.12 0.00 265.00 0.00 0.00 3,423.12
602.69 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 602.69
2,684.68 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,684.68
20,000.00 2,000.00 2,000.00 2,000.00 0.00 26,000.00
20,000.00 2,000.00 2,000.00 2,000.00 0.00 26,000.00
26,445.49 2,000.00 2,265.00 2,000.00 0.00 32,710.49
3,604.43 0.00 0.00 0.00 193.34 3,797.77
0.00 93.50 140.66 81.28 0.00 315.44
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 310.00 310.00
70,679.75 7,652.62 8,626.56 5,468.57 4,180.42 96,607.92
3,345.25 3,097.38 9,373.44 6,531.43 -4,025.74 18,321.76
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Georgia Chapter, AACE

2020 Annual Meeting Budget

Preliminary

INCOME
40100 *Corporate Support
40130 Exhibitors
40150 Promotional Partners
47300 Meeting Registration
42400 Hotel Commission
Estimated Total Income

EXPENSES
62600 Board & Committee Meetings
62610 Food and Beverage
Subtotal:
62800 Bank Charges
62820 Credit Card Processing
Subtotal:
63400 Exhibitor Expenses
63420 Drawings/Prizes
Subtotal:
Postate & Printing
66620 Postage & Shipping
66800 Printing
Subtotal:
Program Expenses
67010 Audio Visual
67015 CME Fees
67375 Room Space Rental
67500 Speaker
67505 Honorarium
67520 Travel
Subtotal:
6500 Meals & Banquets
65100 Food & Beverage
Breakfast 85 pp
Reception
Lunch
Intermissions/Breaks
Subtotal:

68000 Staff Travel

68400 Supplies
68600 Telephone

ESTIMATED EXPENSES

Net Income/Lose

Budget
2020

$62,675.00
$21,000.00
$5,000.00
$100.00
$88,775.00

$0.00
$0.00

$2,663.25
$2,663.25

$300.00
$300.00

$250.00
$950.00
$1,200.00

$5,500.00
$2,500.00
$5,000.00

$18,000.00

$6,500.00
$24,500.00

$27,000.00

$27,000.00
$1,500.00

$500.00
$25.00

$70,688.25

18,086.75
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Membership Summary by Category

Active Members

Georgia Chapter of AACE

Reporting Period as of 1/28/2020

Active Member 124
Total Active Members 124
Allied Members

Allied Health Professional Member 5
Total Allied Members 5
Emeritus Members

Emeritus Member 4
Total Emeritus Members 4
Resident/Fellow Members

Fellow 9

Resident Member 2
Total Resident/Fellow Members 11
Retired Members

Retired Member 4
Total Retired Members 4
GRAND TOTAL MEMBERSHIP 148
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Georgia Chapter of AACE
Membership Detail by Category

Reporting Period as of 1/28/2020

Ketan G. Goswami, MD,FACE

Active Members Roy Guinto, DO
Active Member Rene J. Harper, MD

Sayed Aamir, MD Robert William Harper II, MD,FACE

Saira Adeel, MD, FACE Matthey Talbot Harris, MD, FACE

Jeremy R. Anthony, MD DeAnna Henderson, MD

David B. Arkin, MD, FACE lan C. Herskowitz, MD,CDE,FACE

Sarah Elizabeth Bailey Ashford, MD Sahar M. Hindi, MD

Alice Azzalin, MD Emory Hsu, MD

Shenon E. Badre, MD Adriana Gabriela loachimescu, MD, PhD, FACE

Bantwal Suresh Baliga, MD, MRCP Scott D. Isaacs, MD, FACP, FACE

Joshua I. Barzilay, MD Sol Jacobs, MD, FACE

Sabreena Mahmood Basu, MD, FACE David H. Jacobson, MD, FACE

Ernest W. Beasley, Ill, MD, FACE, ECNU Priya Dayamani John, MD, FACE

Jason Berner, MD Barry Russell Johns, MD,FACE

Judson Gregory Black, MD,FACE Thomas Cunningham Jones, MD, FACE

Jack Hibler Blalock, MD,FACE Ashly Elizabeth Joseph, MD

Lynn Blanco, MD Maliha Jumani, MBBS,ECNU

Bruce Welsh Bode, MD,FACE Farah Naz Khan, MD

Stephen F. Brandt, MD,FACE Christina Michelle Kile, MD

Morris E. Brown, MD,FACE Olena I. Klindukhova, MD

Amy Y. Chen, MD, MPH, FACS,FACE Jennifer Ellen Lawrence, MD, FACE

Edward Chin, MD Sheela Lohiya, MD

Tina Constantin, MD Victoria Loseva, MD

James R. Davis, MD Jolene Brown Lowery, MD,FACE

Ismary Ojeda De Castro, MD Peter H. Lu, MD,FACE

Diana Denman, MD Eniki Ayana Mack, MD, FACE

Benjamin Adam Dennis, MD, FACE, ECNU Aparna Reddy Mahakala, MD, FACE

Rachel Lauren Derr, MD, PhD Sara Caitlin Markley Webster, MD

Suma Dronavalli, MD Nitin Mayur, MD, FACE

Kaveh Ehsanipoor, MD,FACP,FACE Jay B. Mepani, MD

Martha Louise Elks, MD, PhD,FACE Joanna Miragaya, MD, PhD, FACE

Susie Myer Estes, MD Annie Morrissey, MD

Maya Fayfman, MD Maryann Njoki Mugo, MD, FACE, ECNU

Thomas Michael Flood, MD, FACE Victoria C. Musey, MD

Rodolfo Javier Galindo, MD Subramanyam K. Naidu, MD, FACP,FACE

Andrea Gatchair-Rose, MD Mark Nanes, MD, PhD

Jennifer Lyn Gilligan, MD Brunilda Nazario, MD

Sunitha Girish, MD Matthew Steven Nicholson, MD

Adriana Gonzalez, MD Candi Nobles-James, MD

Ashwini P. Gore, MD, FACE, CDE A Ola Odugbesan, MD,MRCP,FACE

Israel Orija, MD
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Jonathan Glen Ownby, MD

Francisco J. Pasquel, MD, MPH
Snehal Ghanshyam Patel, MD
Jennifer R. Pedersen-White, DO,FACE
Francisco Fabian Puentes, MD, FACE
Rachel Peter Puttnam, MD

Anusha Ramadhas, MD

Sharvari Neelesh Rangnekar, MD
Negah Rassouli, MD, FACE

Sumana Reddy, DO

John Hamilton "Chip" Reed, MD, CDE, FACE

Sabrina Marie-Yvette Rene, MD
David G. Robertson, MD
Seymour J. Rosenbloom, MD, PhD
Yssa Saaddine, MD, FACE

Merry Ellen Sebelik, MD

Era S. Shah, MD

Reshma Shah, MD

Talla P. Shankar, MD,FACE
Jyotirmay Sharma, MD

Naland P. Shenoy, MD

Deep Shikha, MD

David Anthony Shore, MD,FACE
Muhammad Faisal Khan Siddiqui, MD
Jason Lee Silverston, MD

Bridget Patricia Sinnott, MD,FACE
Cacia Valeria Soares-Welch, MD, FACE
Geetha Reddy Soodini, MD

Mary Ellen Therese Sweeney, MD
Imran Syed, MD

Vin Tangpricha, MD, PhD, FACE
David J. Terris, MD, FACS, FACE
Miriam Thomas, MD

Peter Thule, MD

Guillermo E. Umpierrez, MD, FACP, CDE,FACE

Peter Frandsen Van Dyck, MD
Quentin Lee Van Meter, MD
Michael Scott Vavrik, MD

Ann Peterson Ward, MD, FACP,FACE
Ronald Steven Watts, MD,FACE
Joseph Clifton Wood, MD,FACE
Kelly Natasha Wood, MD,FACE
Gordon MacGregor Wotton, MD

John Gregory Zora, MD

Total Active Member

Total Active Members

Allied Members

Allied Health Professional Member

Carrie P. Bowling, PA-C

Jennifer Lynn Jestel, MSN
Marjorie McElreath, NP-C
Elizabeth Ann Price, PA-C

Elizabeth Joffrion Tye, MSN, RN, FNP-C

Total Allied Health Professional Member

124

Total Allied Members

Emeritus Members
Emeritus Member
David Edward Dalrymple, MD,FACP,FACE
Angel Rafael Garcia, MD, FACE
James W. Reed, MD, MACP,FACE

Victor E. Silverman, MD,FACE

Total Emeritus Member

Total Emeritus Members

Resident/Fellow Members
Fellow

Shuba Balan, MD
Maighan Seagrove Guffey, DO
Shahzeena Hafeez, MD
Ravenne Marvin, MD
Camille McLean, MD
Komal L. Mehta, MD
Mark Sheynshteyn, DO
Camille Frances Stanback, MD
Mary O'Brien Stevenson, MD
Total Fellow

Resident Member

Charles C. Farmer, MD

Ekatherine Rivera, MD

Total Resident Member

Total Resident/Fellow Members

Retired Members
Retired Member

Elyse Wendy Glaser, MD,FACE

George Elmer Shambaugh, 11, MD, FACP,FACE
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Robert Dennis Steed, MD

Jay Herbert West, MD

Total Retired Member

Total Retired Members

GRAND TOTAL MEMBERSHIP

148
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GA-AACE 2020 Annual Meeting

February 07 - 08, 2020
The W Atlanta-Downtown
45 |van Allen Jr Blvd NW

Atlanta GA 30308

FRIDAY, FEBRUARY 07, 2020

OVERVIE

12:00 p.m. - 1:00 p.m. Registration/Information Desk Open
Location: Great Room Foyer

3:00 p.m. - 6:00 p.m. Exhibit Hall Open
Location: Great Room 1-2
5:00 p.m. - 6:00 p.m. Welcome Reception in Exhibit Hall

Location: Great Room 1-2

GENERAL SESSION

1:00 p.m. - 1:15 p.m. Welcome/Pre-Meeting Assessment
1:15 p.m. - 2:00 p.m. Diabetes Update
Speaker: Guillermo E. Umpierrez, MD, FACP, CDE,FACE

Emory University

2:00 p.m. - 2:30 p.m. Systemic Therapy for Thyroid Cancer
Speaker: Amy Y. Chen, MD, MPH, FACS, FACE

2:30 p.m. - 3:00 p.m. Molecular Markers in Thyroid Nodules: When, What, and Why
Speaker: Sarah Mayson, MD

UCHealth Diabetes and Endocrinology Clinic

3:00 p.m. - 3:30 p.m. Thyroid Tumor Board
Moderator: Amy Y. Chen, MD, MPH, FACS, FACE
Panelists: Sarah Mayson, MD

UCHealth Diabetes and Endocrinology Clinic
To Be Determined

3:30 p.m. - 4:00 p.m. Break/Visit Exhibits
Location: Great Room 1-2

4:00 p.m. - 4:45 p.m. Transgender Medicine Has Become Mainstream
Speaker: J. Sonya Haw, MD

Emory University School of Medicine
4:45 p.m. - 5:00 p.m. Post-Assessment

5:00 p.m. - 6:00 p.m. Welcome Reception in Exhibit Hall
Location: Great Room 1-2
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SATURDAY, FEBRUARY 08, 2020

OVERVIE

7:15 a.m. - 4:00 p.m. Registration/Information Desk Open
Location: Great Room Foyer
7:15a.m. - 8:15 a.m. Continental Breakfast in Exhibit Hall

Location: Great Room 1-2
7:15a.m. - 10:30 p.m. Exhibit Hall Open
Location: Great Room 1-2

GENERAL SESSION

8:15a.m. - 8:30 a.m. Welcome/Pre-Meeting Assessment
8:30a.m. - 9:15a.m. New Therapies in Osteoporosis
Speaker: Patrick H. Bowen, MD Assistant Professor / Distinguished Physician, Division of Endocrinology,

Metabolism and Lipids, Emory University School of Medicine
Emory University Department of Medicine

9:15 a.m. - 10:00 a.m. Osteonecrosis of the Jaw and the Endocrinologist
Speaker: Steven Roser, DMD, MD, FACS
Emory University School of Medicine

10:00 a.m. - 10:30 a.m.  Break/Visit Exhibits
Location: Great Room 1-2

10:30 a.m. - 11:15a.m.  Genetics of Hyperparathyroidism
Speaker: Stephen Marx, MD
National Institute of Diabetes & Digestive & Kidney Diseases

11:15a.m. - 12:00 p.m.  Nonalcoholic Fatty liver Disease (NAFLD): The Overlooked Complication of Obesity and Type
2 Diabetes
Speaker: Kenneth Cusi, MD, FACP, FACE
UF Health Endocrinology

12:00 p.m. - 12:15 p.m.  Annual Business Meeting

12:15 p.m. - 1:15 p.m. Industry Sponsored Symposium Lunch*
Location: Studio 3-4
*Not CME Accredited

1:15 p.m. - 1:30 p.m. Coffee Break

1:30 p.m. - 2:15 p.m. Obesity Medicine
Speaker: W. Timothy Garvey, MD,FACE

University of Alabama At Birmingham

2:15 p.m. - 3:00 p.m. Bariatric Surgery
Speaker: L. Renee Hilton, MD
Medical College of Georgia At Augusta University

3:00 p.m. - 3:45 p.m. Obesity Panel Discussion

Moderator: Benjamin A. Dennis, MD, FACE, ECNU

Panelists: W. Timothy Garvey, MD,FACE
University of Alabama At Birmingham
L. Renee Hilton, MD
Medical College of Georgia At Augusta University
Melissa Majumdar, MS, RD, CSOWM, LDN
Emory Healthcare

3:45 p.m. - 4:00 p.m. Post-Assessment

4:00 p.m. - 4:00 p.m. Adjournment
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Annual Meeting Revenue Comparison

2020 2019 2018
Attendees 107* 127 111
Industry Funding $86,175 $63,500 $61,500
Registration Fee $7,925*  $10,525 $5,095

* Preregistration only
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Georgia Chapter of AACE

Meeting Income & Balance Summary Report

Report Date: 01/28/2020
Financials Through: 1/1/2019 - 01/28/2020

Page 1 of 2

GA-AACE 2019 May Dinner Program

Meeting: 05/10/2019 - 05/10/2019 - Atlanta, GA
GACE1905E

Non Attendee Income (Annual Meeting)

PrintName PREVIOUS Charge OPTIONAL ADJUSTMENT Total Charges Payment Balance

Exhibitor Income (2) $0.00 $1,750.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1,750.00 $1,750.00 $0.00
Total Non Attendee Income $0.00 $1,750.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1,750.00 $1,750.00 $0.00
(Annual Meeting)

Non Attendee Income (Dinner Meeting)

PrintName PREVIOUS Charge OPTIONAL ADJUSTMENT Total Charges Payment Balance
Exhibitor Income (6) $0.00 $9,000.00 $0.00 $0.00 $9,000.00 $9,000.00 $0.00
Total Non Attendee Income $0.00 $9,000.00 $0.00 $0.00 $9,000.00 $9,000.00 $0.00

(Dinner Meeting)

SUB TOTAL

Atlanta, GA $0.00 $10,750.00 $0.00 $0.00 $10,750.00 $10,750.00 $0.00

GA-AACE 2019 August Dinner Program

Meeting: 08/23/2019 - 08/23/2019 - Atlanta, GA
GACE1908E

Non Attendee Income (Dinner Meeting)

PrintName PREVIOUS Charge OPTIONAL ADJUSTMENT Total Charges Payment Balance
Exhibitor Income (11) $0.00 $18,000.00 $0.00 $0.00 $18,000.00 $18,000.00 $0.00
Total Non Attendee Income $0.00 $18,000.00 $0.00 $0.00 $18,000.00 $18,000.00 $0.00
(Dinner Meeting)
SUB TOTAL
Atlanta, GA $0.00 $18,000.00 $0.00 $0.00 $18,000.00 $18,000.00 $0.00

GA-AACE 2019 November Dinner Program

Meeting: 11/15/2019 - 11/15/2019 - Atlanta, GA
GACE1911E

Non Attendee Income (Dinner Meeting)

PrintName PREVIOUS Charge OPTIONAL ADJUSTMENT Total Charges Payment Balance

Exhibitor Income (8) $0.00 $12,000.00 $0.00 $0.00 $12,000.00 $12,000.00 $0.00
Total Non Attendee Income $0.00 $12,000.00 $0.00 $0.00 $12,000.00 $12,000.00 $0.00
(Dinner Meeting)
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Page 2 of 2

PrintName PREVIOUS Charge OPTIONAL ADJUSTMENT Total Charges Payment Balance
SUB TOTAL
Atlanta, GA $0.00 $12,000.00 $0.00 $0.00 $12,000.00 $12,000.00 $0.00

GA-AACE 2020 Annual Meeting

Meeting: 02/07/2020 - 02/08/2020 - Atlanta, GA
GACE2002

Attendee Income (Annual Meeting)

Meeting Registrations (85) $0.00 $7,925.00 $0.00 $0.00 $7,925.00 $7,875.00 $50.00
Total Attendee Income $0.00 $7,925.00 $0.00 $0.00 $7,925.00 $7,875.00 $50.00
(Annual Meeting)

SUB TOTAL
Atlanta, GA $0.00 $7,925.00 $0.00 $0.00 $7,925.00 $7,875.00 $50.00

GA-AACE 2020 Annual Meeting

Meeting: 02/07/2020 - 02/08/2020 - Atlanta, GA
GACE2002E

Non Attendee Income (Annual Meeting)

Exhibitor Income (25) $0.00 $65,175.00 $0.00 $0.00 $65,175.00 $52,675.00 $12,500.00
General Sponsorship (1) $0.00 $1,000.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1,000.00 $1,000.00 $0.00
Promotional Partners (1) $0.00 $20,000.00 $0.00 $0.00 $20,000.00 $20,000.00 $0.00
Total Non Attendee Income $0.00 $86,175.00 $0.00 $0.00 $86,175.00 $73,675.00 $12,500.00
(Annual Meeting)
SUB TOTAL
Atlanta, GA $0.00 $86,175.00 $0.00 $0.00 $86,175.00 $73,675.00 $12,500.00
GRAND TOTAL $0.00 $134,850.00 $0.00 $0.00 $134,850.00 $122,300.00 $12,550.00
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WJ WEISER

KAYLOR

Georgia Chapter of AACE 2020 Funding Report
As of January 28, 2020

We are very pleased to report $96,350 in industry funding to date. This is an increase of almost $31,000
from last year’s industry funding ($65,500). We have one platinum partner this year which accounted
for $21,000 of the total funds, so please encourage the attendees to visit them as well as our exhibitors
so they continue their partnership for future meetings. We have 1 industry sponsored symposium so
please also encourage the attendees to attend this event, as well.

Overall funding is great this year. It is very important to make sure that our current exhibitors and
sponsors receive the attendee’s attention and feel that GA Chapter of AACE is a must for partnering and
exhibiting when planning their next year’s budgeting agenda. We have 30 companies supporting this
year and it would be great if we could retain them all for next year. The WJW staff is continually
working on bringing in new supporters to the GA Chapter of AACE. This year we are proud to have
brought you 10 new supporters which are highlighted in bold on the Funding Chart.

It is especially important that we encourage quality interaction in the exhibit hall and attendance at the
industry sponsored program. Please promote this to the audience before the beginning of each break
while the exhibit hall is open or when preceding a sponsored program. It would also be profitable for GA
Chapter of AACE if the Board Members were to thank our supporters. It would not take very long for
each board member to walk the exhibit hall and thank the exhibitors for their support. This would go a
long way to retaining these exhibitors for next year. It should be our goal this year to keep all the
current supporters, while adding new ones for next year’s program.

We look forward to continued success in funding for this top-notch program. As always feel free to
contact us with any thoughts, ideas, or information on new contacts to approach for future support.

Respectfully submitted,

JP Baunach Matt Cooper
Executive Director, Industry Relations Account Manager, Industry Relations
jp@wjweiser.com matt@wjweiser.com
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Company $$$$  Type Of Sponsorship
Abbott $ 2,500 Exhibit
AbbVie $ 2,500 Exhibit
Alexion Pharmaceuticals $ 2,500 Exhibit
Amgen, Inc. (1/2) $ 2,500 Exhibit
Amgen, Inc. (2/2) $ 2,500 Exhibit
Amneal Pharmaceuticals $ 2,675 Exhibit
Amryt Pharma $ 2,500 Exhibit
Antares Pharma $ 2,675 Exhibit
AstraZeneca $ 2,500 Exhibit
Boehringer Ingelheim Pharmaceuticals, Inc. $ 2,500 Exhibit
Corcept Therapeutics $ 2,500 Exhibit
Dexcom $ 2,500 Exhibit
Horizon Therapeutics $ 2,500 Exhibit
IBSA Pharma $ 2,500 Exhibit
Ipsen Biopharmaceuticals, Inc. $ 2,500 Exhibit
Janssen Pharmaceutical, Inc. $ 2,500 Exhibit
Lilly USA, LLC. $ 21,000 Platinum Level
Medtronic, Inc. $ 2,500 Exhibit
Merck & Co., Inc. $ 2,500 Exhibit
Novo Nordisk, Inc. $ 2,500 Exhibit
Pfizer $ 2,500 Exhibit
Progenics Pharmaceuticals $ 2,500 Exhibit
Salix Pharmaceuticals $ 2,500 Exhibit
Sanofi $ 2,500 Exhibit
Siemens Heathineers $ 2,500 Exhibit
Sonic Healthcare USA $ 2,500 Exhibit
Takeda Pharmaceuticals USA $ 2,500 Exhibit
Tandem $ 2,500 Exhibit
Ultragenyx Pharmaceuticals $ 2,500 Exhibit
Veracyte, Inc. $ 2,500 Exhibit
Xeris Pharmaceuticals $ 2,500 Exhibit
[2020 Total |$ 96,350 |

[2019 Total |  $65,500]
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Georgia Chapter of AACE
GA-AACE 2020 Annual Meeting
Meeting Registration Summary

Meeting: 2/7/20 - 2/8/20 - Atlanta, GA
Report Date as of: 1/28/2020

Pagelof1
Attendee Registration
Comp Reg - Assn Lead 10
Comp Reg - Faculty 10
M-Emeritus 1
M-Fellow 2
M-NPP 3
M-AACE Physician 50
NM-NPP 23
NM-IndustrySupporter 2
NM-IndustryMSL 2
NM-NonAACE Physician 4
Total Number of Attendees 107
REGISTRATION
Annual Meeting Registration 107 7,925.00
TOTAL REGISTRATION: 107 7,925.00
Total Income: 7,925.00
Total Head Count: 107
Accounting Summary by GL

GL Account

47300-Annual Meeting

Amount

$7,925.00

Grand Total:

$7,925.00
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Georgia Chapter of AACE

Annual Meeting Registration by State
GA-AACE 2020 Annual Meeting - Atlanta, GA

02/07/2020 - 02/08/2020
Report Date: Thursday, January 30, 2020

United States

Alabama 1
Colorado 1
Florida 1
Georgia 98
lllinois 1
Maryland 1
N/A 3
South Carolina 1
Totals 107

Total Event Registration: 107
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Georgia Chapter of AACE

Meeting Sales Detail by Income Event
GA-AACE 2020 Annual Meeting- Atlanta, GA
Friday, February 7, 2020 - Saturday, February 8, 2020

Tuesday, January 28, 2020

Page 1 of 5

Meeting Code: GACE2002

Financial End Date: 01/28/2020

Attendee Registration

Email Address

Comp Reg - Assoc Leadership - (10)

Anthony, Jeremy
Chen, Amy

Dennis, Benjamin
Galindo, Rodolfo
Johns, Barry
Miragaya, Joanna
Pasquel, Francisco
Shambaugh, George
Terris, David

Jacobs, Sol

Comp Reg - Faculty - (10)

Umpierrez, Guillermo
Garvey, W. Timothy
Marx, Stephen
Bowen, Patrick
Roser, Steven

Cusi, Kenneth

Haw, J. Sonya

Hilton, L. Renee
Mayson, Sarah
Majumdar, Melissa

M-AACE Member Physician - (50)

Tangpricha, Vin
Aamir, Sayed
Adeel, Saira

Arkin, David
Azzalin, Alice
Beasley, Ernest
Chin, Edward
Davis, James
Denman, Diana
Derr, Rachel
Dronavalli, Suma
Gore, Ashwini
Harris, Matthey
loachimescu, Adriana
Isaacs, Scott
Jones, Thomas
Joseph, Ashly

Kile, Christina
Klindukhova, Olena
Lawrence, Jennifer
Lohiya, Sheela
Mack, Eniki
Mahakala, Aparna
Mehta, Komal
Mepani, Jay
Mugo, Maryann

anthojrO@gmail.com
achen@emory.edu
b.adam.dennismd@gmail.com
rodolfogalindo14@gmail.com
barryrjohns@gmail.com
jorm09@hotmail.com
fpasque@emory.edu
gshamba@emory.edu
dterris@augusta.edu
sjacob5@emory.edu

GEUMPIE@emory.edu

garveyt@uab.edu
stephenl.marxl@gmail.com
phbowen@emory.edu
sroser@emory.edu
Kenneth.Cusi@medicine.ufl.edu
jeehea.sonya.haw@emory.edu
Ihilton@augusta.edu
sarah.mayson@ucdenver.edu
melissa.majumdar@emoryhealthcare.org

vin.tangpricha@emory.edu
helpfulaamir@yahoo.com
adeel.saira@gmail.com
dbaendo@aol.com
alice.azzalin@gmail.com
ewb3md@gmail.com
echin@augusta.edu
Davisjr126@gmail.com
diana.denman@gmail.com
rachel.derr@gmail.com
sdronav@gmail.com
goreash@gmail.com
matthey.harris@ngdc.com
aioachi@emory.edu
scottisaacs@me.com
t3uptake@yahoo.com
ashlyjoseph@gmail.com
ckile@theveranda.org
olena.klindukhova@gmail.com
jenlawtidmore@gmail.com
sheely77@gmail.com
eniki.mack@ngdc.com
aparnam2003@northatlantaendo.com
kmehtal288@gmail.com
jbmepani@gmail.com
mmugo@floyd.org

Page 25

Sales
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
Sales
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
Sales
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$125.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00



Tuesday, January 28, 2020

Georgia Chapter of AACE

Meeting Sales Detail by Income Event
GA-AACE 2020 Annual Meeting- Atlanta, GA
Friday, February 7, 2020 - Saturday, February 8, 2020

Page 2 of 5

Meeting Code: GACE2002

Financial End Date: 01/28/2020

Naidu, Subramanyam

Nicholson, Matthew

Puentes, Francisco

Puttnam, Rachel

Rahman, Wedad

Rassouli, Negah

Reddy, Sumana

Reed, John

Rosenbloom, Seymour

Rozario, Papita

Saaddine, Yssa

Shah, Era

Shikha, Deep

Soares-Welch, Cacia

Soodini, Geetha

Stevenson, Mary

Berner, Jason

Stanback, Camille

Guthikonda, Anuradha

Gunna, Vijayasudha

Veluvarti, Sreedevi

Bruch, John

Wheeler, Kate

LeBlanc, Elisa
M-Emeritus - (1)

Garcia, Angel
M-Fellow - (2)

Hafeez, Shahzeena

Ahmad, Bilal
M-Non-Physician Provider/Professional - (3)

Bowling, Carrie

Price, Elizabeth

Tye, Elizabeth
NM-Industry MSL - (2)

Willis, Brandi

Poole, Timothy
NM-Industry Supporter - (2)

Pendergrass, Karl

Morse, Christopher
NM-Non-AACE Member Physician - (4)

Lee, Esther

Kumar, Meghana

Rizvi, Ali

McGill, Julie

NM-Non-Physician Provider/Professional - (23)

Davison, Marjorie
Simmons, Rebecca
Chagani, Salimah
Kiblinger, Lisa
Ford, Carol

Haber, Erica

sknaiduga@yahoo.com
smattl6@icloud.com
PuentesFrancisco@hotmail.com
rputtham@yahoo.com
wedad.rahman@piedmont.org
negahr@yahoo.com
sumanareddy.sr@gmail.com
arosenbaum@seedreed.com
seymour.rosenbloom@wellstar.org
papitamartina@gmail.com
ysaaddine@gmail.com
erashah@gmail.com
deepshikha.doc@gmail.com
cacia.welch@ngdc.com
gsoodini@hotmail.com
Mosteve@emory.edu
galacian@aol.com
cfstanback@gmail.com
aguthikonda@hotmail.com
vgunna@endogeorgia.com
sree.veluvarti@ngdc.com
johnsbruch5@gmail.com
sneeler@aol.com
elisab176@aol.com

argarciab3@gmail.com

shahzeenahafeez@gmail.com
bbahmad@gmail.com

carriepeace@hotmail.com
lisa.price@ngdc.com
elizabethjtye@yahoo.com

brandihwillis@gmail.com

timothy.poole@Boehringer-Ingelheim.com

karl.pendergrass@merck.com
christopher.morse @takeda.com

eylee619@gmail.com
megh629@gmail.com
arizvid@emory.edu

julie.mcgill@emoryhealthcare.org

marjoriemdavison@gmail.com
rsimmons0928@hotmail.com
salimah.chagani@gmail.com
kiblinger@bellsouth.net
cford@windstream.net
ehaber1000@gmail.com

$125.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$125.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$125.00
$125.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
Sales
$100.00
Sales
$0.00
$0.00
Sales
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
Sales
$175.00
$175.00
Sales
$175.00
$175.00
Sales
$150.00
$150.00
$150.00
$150.00
Sales
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
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Tuesday, January 28, 2020

Georgia Chapter of AACE

Meeting Sales Detail by Income Event
GA-AACE 2020 Annual Meeting- Atlanta, GA
Friday, February 7, 2020 - Saturday, February 8, 2020

Page 3 of 5

Meeting Code: GACE2002

Financial End Date: 01/28/2020

Reinecke, Kirby kirbyReinecke@gmail.com $50.00
Jones, Melody melody.n.bishara@gmail.com $50.00
Shapiro, Lori loribethshapiro@gmail.com $50.00
Korey, Lauralie lauraliekoreypa@gmail.com $50.00
Davis, Kathleen ksddavis@comcast.net $50.00
Jagdharry, Bethany Bkjagdharry@yahoo.com $50.00
Lepchiz, Lauren llepchitz@atlantadiabetes.com $50.00
Lipsey, Whitney walipsey@gmail.com $50.00
Shah, Purvi pshah1115@yahoo.com $50.00
Weldon, Lisa lisa.weldon@sgmc.org $50.00
Eidson, Erica ebeidson@gmail.com $50.00
Lawson, Carolyn cturner72890@gmail.com $50.00
Fletcher, Kimberlee kimberlee.fletcher@sgmc.org $50.00
McPhail, Rebecca rebecca.c.mcphail@gmail.com $75.00
Harvill, Leslie laharvill@gmail.com $75.00
Medrow, Susan smedrow@atlantadiabetes.com $75.00
Whitehair, Deborah dewpac@att.net $75.00
Attendee Registration Total 107 $7,925.00
REGISTRATION

Annual Meeting Registration - (107) $7,925.00

Aamir, Sayed $100.00 1 $100.00

Adeel, Saira $100.00 1 $100.00

Ahmad, Bilal $0.00 1 $0.00

Anthony, Jeremy $0.00 1 $0.00

Arkin, David $100.00 1 $100.00

Azzalin, Alice $125.00 1 $125.00

Beasley, Ernest $100.00 1 $100.00

Berner, Jason $100.00 1 $100.00

Bowen, Patrick $0.00 1 $0.00

Bowling, Carrie $50.00 1 $50.00

Bruch, John $100.00 1 $100.00

Chagani, Salimah $50.00 1 $50.00

Chen, Amy $0.00 1 $0.00

Chin, Edward $100.00 1 $100.00

Cusi, Kenneth $0.00 1 $0.00

Davis, James $100.00 1 $100.00

Davis, Kathleen $50.00 1 $50.00

Davison, Marjorie $50.00 1 $50.00

Denman, Diana $100.00 1 $100.00

Dennis, Benjamin $0.00 1 $0.00

Dert, Rachel $100.00 1 $100.00

Dronavalli, Suma $100.00 1 $100.00

Eidson, Erica $50.00 1 $50.00

Fletcher, Kimberlee $50.00 1 $50.00

Ford, Carol $50.00 1 $50.00

Galindo, Rodolfo $0.00 1 $0.00

Garcia, Angel $100.00 1 $100.00

Garvey, W. Timothy $0.00 1 $0.00

Gore, Ashwini $100.00 1 $100.00

Gunna, Vijayasudha $100.00 1 $100.00
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Georgia Chapter of AACE

Meeting Sales Detail by Income Event
GA-AACE 2020 Annual Meeting- Atlanta, GA
Friday, February 7, 2020 - Saturday, February 8, 2020

Tuesday, January 28, 2020 Page 4 of 5
Meeting Code: GACE2002 Financial End Date: 01/28/2020
Guthikonda, Anuradha $125.00 1 $125.00
Haber, Erica $50.00 1 $50.00
Hafeez, Shahzeena $0.00 1 $0.00
Harris, Matthey $100.00 1 $100.00
Harvill, Leslie $75.00 1 $75.00
Haw, J. Sonya $0.00 1 $0.00
Hilton, L. Renee $0.00 1 $0.00
loachimescu, Adriana $100.00 1 $100.00
Isaacs, Scott $100.00 1 $100.00
Jacobs, Sol $0.00 1 $0.00
Jagdharry, Bethany $50.00 1 $50.00
Johns, Barry $0.00 1 $0.00
Jones, Melody $50.00 1 $50.00
Jones, Thomas $100.00 1 $100.00
Joseph, Ashly $100.00 1 $100.00
Kiblinger, Lisa $50.00 1 $50.00
Kile, Christina $100.00 1 $100.00
Klindukhova, Olena $100.00 1 $100.00
Korey, Lauralie $50.00 1 $50.00
Kumar, Meghana $150.00 1 $150.00
Lawrence, Jennifer $100.00 1 $100.00
Lawson, Carolyn $50.00 1 $50.00
LeBlanc, Elisa $100.00 1 $100.00
Lee, Esther $150.00 1 $150.00
Lepchiz, Lauren $50.00 1 $50.00
Lipsey, Whitney $50.00 1 $50.00
Lohiya, Sheela $100.00 1 $100.00
Mack, Eniki $100.00 1 $100.00
Mahakala, Aparna $100.00 1 $100.00
Majumdar, Melissa $0.00 1 $0.00
Marx, Stephen $0.00 1 $0.00
Mayson, Sarah $0.00 1 $0.00
McGill, Julie $150.00 1 $150.00
McPhail, Rebecca $75.00 1 $75.00
Medrow, Susan $75.00 1 $75.00
Mehta, Komal $100.00 1 $100.00
Mepani, Jay $100.00 1 $100.00
Miragaya, Joanna $0.00 1 $0.00
Morse, Christopher $175.00 1 $175.00
Mugo, Maryann $100.00 1 $100.00
Naidu, Subramanyam $125.00 1 $125.00
Nicholson, Matthew $100.00 1 $100.00
Pasquel, Francisco $0.00 1 $0.00
Pendergrass, Karl $175.00 1 $175.00
Poole, Timothy $175.00 1 $175.00
Price, Elizabeth $50.00 1 $50.00
Puentes, Francisco $100.00 1 $100.00
Puttnam, Rachel $100.00 1 $100.00
Rahman, Wedad $100.00 1 $100.00
Rassouli, Negah $100.00 1 $100.00
Reddy, Sumana $100.00 1 $100.00
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Georgia Chapter of AACE

Meeting Sales Detail by Income Event
GA-AACE 2020 Annual Meeting- Atlanta, GA
Friday, February 7, 2020 - Saturday, February 8, 2020

Tuesday, January 28, 2020 Page 5 of 5
Meeting Code: GACE2002 Financial End Date: 01/28/2020
Reed, John $125.00 1 $125.00
Reinecke, Kirby $50.00 1 $50.00
Rizvi, Ali $150.00 1 $150.00
Rosenbloom, Seymour $100.00 1 $100.00
Roser, Steven $0.00 1 $0.00
Rozario, Papita $100.00 1 $100.00
Saaddine, Yssa $100.00 1 $100.00
Shah, Era $100.00 1 $100.00
Shah, Purvi $50.00 1 $50.00
Shambaugh, George $0.00 1 $0.00
Shapiro, Lori $50.00 1 $50.00
Shikha, Deep $100.00 1 $100.00
Simmons, Rebecca $50.00 1 $50.00
Soares-Welch, Cacia $100.00 1 $100.00
Soodini, Geetha $100.00 1 $100.00
Stanback, Camille $125.00 1 $125.00
Stevenson, Mary $100.00 1 $100.00
Tangpricha, Vin $100.00 1 $100.00
Terris, David $0.00 1 $0.00

Tye, Elizabeth $50.00 1 $50.00
Umpierrez, Guillermo $0.00 1 $0.00
Veluvarti, Sreedevi $100.00 1 $100.00
Weldon, Lisa $50.00 1 $50.00
Wheeler, Kate $100.00 1 $100.00
Whitehair, Deborah $75.00 1 $75.00
Willis, Brandi $175.00 1 $175.00
TOTAL REGISTRATION: $7,925.00 107 $7,925.00
Total Distinct Registrants: 107 Total Income: $7,925.00
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2020 Georgia AACE Board of Directors’ Ballot

In accordance with the Georgia Chapter of the American Association of Clinical Endocrinologists Bylaws:

CHAPTER V, OFFICERS, Section 1. Officers. The officers of the Chapter shall consist of the President, President Elect, the
Immediate Past President, Secretary, and Treasurer.

Section 2. Election and Term of Office. The term of office of shall be for one year and the Chapter Officers shall be elected by the
members of the Chapter at an annual meeting.

CHAPTER 1V, BOARD OF DIRECTORS, Section 2. Composition. The Chapter Board of Directors shall consist of: the officers of
the Chapter, four members of the Chapter at large, and one member may be appointed by the Chapter President. The AACE
Membership Chairman for the state/region shall be an advisory member of the Board of Directors of the Chapter.

Section 3. Election and Term of Office. The Chapter Board of Directors shall be elected by the members of the Chapter present and
voting at each annual meeting of the Chapter, and shall serve for three (3) years.

Elections for Georgia AACE 2020-2021 Chapter Officers as well as 2020-2023 Chapter Board of Directors will be held at
the Georgia Annual Meeting; Saturday, February 8, 2020; W Atlanta Downtown Hotel, Atlanta, GA. The following slate of
candidates is being presented by the 2019-2020 Georgia Chapter of AACE Nominating Committee.

Executive Committee Nominees — Vote for 1 candidate for each office or write in optional candidate available onsite

President X Jeremy Anthony, MD — Athens, GA (automatic)
President Elect O Rodolfo Galindo MD — Atlanta, GA

Treasurer O Priya John, MD, FACE — Atlanta, GA

Secretary O Joanna Miragaya, MD, PhD, FACE — Atlanta, GA
Immediate Past President ............ X Amy Chen, MD, MPH, FACS — Atlanta, GA (automatic)

Board of Directors - Vote for 2

e Rachel Derr, MD, PhD — Atlanta, GA

L e Negah Rassouli, MD, FACE — Atlanta, GA
L e Sheela Lohiya, MD — Peachtree City, GA
L e Merry Sebelik, MD — Atlanta, GA

Present Board Members
Sol Jacobs, MD, FACE Board Member-at-Large until 2022 (elected 2019)
B. Adam Dennis, MD, FACE, ENCU Board Member-at-Large until 2022 (elected 2019)
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Chapter Event Guidelines

If your chapter would like to reserve function space at AACE’s headquarters hotel (Marriott Marquis
Washington DC) during EMBRAACE, the AACE 29" Annual Scientific & Clinical Congress, please review
the guidelines below and complete the online function space application. Please submit your request by

February 28, 2020.

Guidelines

Please keep the following in mind when making your request:

e In order to meet the needs of all attendees, designated times have been selected for Chapter
Events. Please see below for available dates and times.

e AACE will assign you a meeting room at no charge and provide contact information for the hotel
events team so you may place orders for catering, equipment, etc. Please note, the sponsoring
chapter is responsible for charges related to its event.

Designated Event Days/Times:

Wednesday, May 6 (most
people will fly in on this day —
lighter attendance)

Must conclude by 7:00 pm

Thursday, May 7

Conclude by 7:30 am

Start Time after 7:00 pm

Friday, May 8

Conclude by 7:30 am

Start Time after 7:00 pm

Saturday, May 9

Conclude by 7:30 am

Between 12:00 and 1:15 pm
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GEORGIA CHAPTER OF AACE
1100 E Woodfield Road, Suite 350
Schaumburg, IL 60173
P:(847)517-7225 | E: ga-aace@wjweiser.com

endoconnection.com/ga
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